LIBERTAS OFF ROAD TRAIL RUN - 2019

Relatério Geral - 07 KM - Masculino
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Numero
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Nome

RICARDO ADRIANO DE SOUZA
RAFAEL JUNIOR DA SILVA

DANIEL FURTADO FERREIRA
WESLEY APARECIDO DA SILVA
CARLOS ALBERTO PEREIRA DA SILVA
ERNASNI JOSE MOREIRA

CLEMILSON CARLOS SIMOES
EXPEDITO JONAS DE JESUS

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DEMAGALHAES
REIS

RAI GUSTAVO DE MELO FREITAS
FRANCISCO MARCOS MAIA
VICENTE RAIMUNDO DOS REIS
RICARDO AGNOS RAMAO

FABIO JOSE RIBEIRO

ESIO SEBASTIAO MENDONCA
RESENDE

FERNANDO TRINDADE DE PAIVA
EVERTON GOMES RIOS
RICARDO SANTOS

BRUNO CESAR DE RESENDE
HERNANI MENDONCA RESENDE

ANDRE LUIZ DO NASCIMENTO
CARDOSO

ELMO SEBASTIAO MENDONGA
RESENDE

THIAGO JOSE DA SILVA

JOSE ANTONIO DO NASCIMENTO
ALEXANDRE GERALDO DA TRINDADE
DANIEL DIEGO LIMA

JOSE ROBERTO DOS SANTOS LIMA
GERALDO LOURENGO DA SILVA
MARCIO FRANCISCO DE RESENDE
ALAN NATANAEL DA SILVA

BEZAMAT DE SOUZA NETO

AIRTON DA CONCEICAO ALMEIDA

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
M4044
M3034
M4044
M4044
M5054
M4044
M3539
M4044
M2529

M0019
M5559
M5559
M4549
M3539
M4044

M2529
M3539
M5054
M3034
M5054
M2024

M4044

M3034
M5054
M5054
M3034
M5559
M5054
M4044
M2024
M6064
M4044

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
NOVO AMANHECER
ASCORDC
TIRARUNNERS
TIRARUNNERS
EXERCITO BRASILEIRO

ANJOS DO ESPORTE
CEVADA RUNNES

TIRARUNNERS

TIRARUNNERS
CALANGO RUNNERS
HC
NOVO AMANHECER

TIRARUNNERS
MADRUGADA
HC
NOVO AMANHECER
NOVO AMANHECER
TIRARUNNERS

NOVO AMANHECER

TIRARUNNERS
TIRARUNNERS

NOVO AMANHECER

TIRARUNNERS

TIRARUNNERS
TIRARUNNERS

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:04:04
00:04:05
00:04:21
00:04:29
00:04:30
00:04:32
00:04:35
00:04:38
00:04:46

00:04:47
00:04:47
00:04:56
00:04:58
00:04:59

00:05:07

00:05:11
00:05:18
00:05:18
00:05:23
00:05:23
00:05:27

00:05:40

00:05:49
00:05:51
00:05:57
00:06:00
00:06:01
00:06:01
00:06:06
00:06:39
00:06:46
00:07:25

Vel. Tempo
14,77 00:28:26
14,68 00:28:37
13,77 00:30:30
13,38 00:31:23
13,33 00:31:30
13,25 00:31:42
13,10 00:32:03
12,97 00:32:23
12,61 00:33:19
12,54 00:33:29
12,54 00:33:29
12,17 00:34:31
12,08 00:34:46
12,01 00:34:58
11,73 00:35:49
11,56 00:36:19
11,32 00:37:06
11,31 00:37:09
11,14 00:37:42
11,14 00:37:43
11,00 00:38:11
10,59 00:39:40
10,32 00:40:43
10,26 00:40:56
10,10 00:41:36
10,00 00:42:00
9,98 00:42:05
9,96 00:42:10
9,85 00:42:39
9,02 00:46:33
8,86 00:47:25
8,09 00:51:54
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